Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/26/2024 10:00 AM | Install
10/27/2024 10:00 AM | Strike

Description

General

PO:

Shipping Address:
Four Seasons Westlake

Sofas - Dubai - Black Boucle 8'
— 90" x 36" x 30" H

Coffee Tables - Rectangular - Multicolor

paint color TBD / decal tbd
48"x24"x 18"H

Ottomans - Standard Pod

18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

black cushion, TBD
17"W X 21"L X 53"H

Services

Install / Strike / Trucking

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Dining Chairs - Hollywood - Smokey

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0007531

La Party Stylists
A

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
2 $400.00 T
2 $350.00 T
6 $30.00 T
36 $19.00 T
1 $700.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$800.00

$700.00

$180.00

$684.00

$700.00

$2,364.00
$700.00
$47.62
$23.81
$113.11
($1,173.40)
$2,075.14
($0.00)
$2,075.14
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