

10/26/2024 10:00 AM | Install 10/27/2024 10:00 AM | Strike P0:

Shipping Address: Four Seasons Westlake La Party Stylists

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

					,
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Sofas - Dubai - Black Boucle 8'	2	\$400.00	Т	\$800.00
	90" x 36" x 30" H				
	Coffee Tables - Rectangular - Multicolor	2	\$350.00	Т	\$700.00
	paint color TBD / decal tbd 48" x 24" x 18"H				
	Ottomans - Standard Pod	6	\$30.00	Т	\$180.00
	18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request				
	Dining Chairs - Hollywood - Smokey	36	\$19.00	T	\$684.00
	black cushion, TBD 17"W X 21"L X 53"H				
Services					
	Install / Strike / Trucking	1	\$700.00		\$700.00
Please make cl	necks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produ	ıcts:	\$2,364.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$700.00
		Wear & Tear (4.00%):			\$47.62
Notes		Packing (2.00%): Taxes :			\$23.81
			Discou		\$113.11 (\$1,173.40)
				otal:	\$2,075.14
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Bala		\$2,075.14